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From the Office of the Provost
Academic Department Chairs and Program Directors for 2007-08

DEPARTMENTS CHAIRPERSONS EMAIL ADDRESSES PHONE
ART and ART HISTORY Xiaoze Xie xxie@bucknell.edu x71307
BIOLOGY Marie Pizzorno, Chair pizzorno@bucknell.edu x73084

Mark Spiro, Associate Chair spiro@bucknell.edu x73486
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Jeffrey Csernica csernica@bucknell.edu x71257
CHEMISTRY Charlie Clapp cclapp@bucknell.edu x73258
CIVIL and ENVIRONMENTAL ENGR. Jeffrey C. Evans evans@bucknell.edu x71371
CLASSICS Janet D. Jones jjones@bucknell.edu x71624
COMPUTER SCIENCE Xiannong Meng xmeng@bucknell.edu x71214
EAST ASIAN STUDIES Erik Lofgren elofgren@bucknell.edu x71765
ECONOMICS Janet T. Knoedler knoedler@bucknell.edu x71467
EDUCATION Abe Feuerstein afeurstn@bucknell.edu x71404
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Maurice Aburdene aburdene@bucknell.edu x71234
ENGLISH Harold Schweizer schweizr@bucknell.edu x71892
FOREIGN LANGUAGE PROGRAMS Katherine M. Faull faull@bucknell.edu x71289
Director, French and Francophone Studies Program John Westbrook jwestbro@bucknell.edu x71022
Director, German Studies Program Peter Morris-Keitel pmorris@bucknell.edu x71187
Director, Italian Studies Program Bernhard Kuhn bkuhn@bucknell.edu x71658
Director, Linguistics Program James Lavine jlavine@bucknell.edu x73734
Director, Russian Studies Program Slava Yastremski yastrem@bucknell.edu x71746
GEOGRAPHY Paul H. Susman susman@bucknell.edu x71222
GEOLOGY Christopher Daniel cdaniel@bucknell.edu x71133
HISTORY Leslie C. Patrick lpatrick@bucknell.edu x73804
MANAGEMENT Douglas Allen dallen@bucknell.edu x73713
MATHEMATICS Ulrich Daepp udaepp@bucknell.edu x71412
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING James W. Baish baish@bucknell.edu x71163
MUSIC Lois Svard svard@bucknell.edu x73894
PHILOSOPHY Peter Groff, Acting pgroff@bucknell.edu x71320
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PHYSICS David C. Schoepf schoepf@bucknell.edu x73107
POLITICAL SCIENCE Andrea Stevenson Sanjian asanjian@bucknell.edu x71300
PSYCHOLOGY T. Joel Wade jwade@bucknell.edu x71693
RELIGION Maria Antonaccio antoncco@bucknell.edu x71205
SOCIOLOGY and ANTHROPOLOGY Linden Lewis llewis@bucknell.edu x71775
SPANISH Alice J. Poust poust@bucknell.edu x71456
THEATRE and DANCE Robert Gainer gainer@bucknell.edu x71235

PROGRAMS DIRECTORS
ANIMAL BEHAVIOR Elizabeth Capaldi, Acting ecapaldi@bucknell.edu x71430
BIOCHEMISTRY/CELL BIOLOGY Kathleen Page kpage@bucknell.edu x71398
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Daniel P. Cavanagh dcavanag@bucknell.edu x73402
COMPARATIVE HUMANITIES Slava Yastremski yastrem@bucknell.edu x71746
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES Thomas Kinnaman kinnaman@bucknell.edu x71476
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS Stephen C. Stamos stamos@bucknell.edu x71540
LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES Stephen C. Stamos stamos@bucknell.edu x71540
NEUROSCIENCE David W. Evans dwevans@bucknell.edu x73478
WOMEN’S and GENDER STUDIES Glynis Carr gcarr@bucknell.edu x71910


